
Year 10 PPE Timetable June 2021 
 

 

Day Date P1 (8:45am - 10am max) P2 (10:15am - 12:15 max) P4(1pm - 3pm max) 

Monday 21/06/2021 English Lit 1 (45mins) PE (90 mins) Health & Social (60 mins) 

Tuesday 22/06/2021 RE 1 (55 mins) Maths 1 (90 mins)  

Wednesday 23/06/2021 German Listening (35 mins) Geography (90 mins) Biology (75 mins) 

Thursday 24/06/2021  Maths 2 (90 mins) iMedia (75 mins) 

Friday 25/06/2021 German Reading (45 mins) History 1 (75 mins)  

     

Day Date P1 (8:45am - 10am max) P2 (10:15am - 12:15 max) P4(1pm - 3pm max) 

Monday 28/06/2021 RE 2 (55 mins) Maths 3 (90 mins) DT (75 mins) 

Tuesday 29/06/2021 English Lit 2 (45 mins) Drama (90 mins) Chemistry (75 mins) 

Wednesday 30/06/2021 German Writing ( 45 mins) Food & Nut (90 mins) Physics (75 mins) 

Thursday 01/07/2021  English Lang (60 mins) History 2 (80 mins) 

Friday 02/07/2021 Art Art Art 

 


